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MB = Master Blaster

B = Blaster
S = Senior
L = Ladies
J = Junior

N = Novice (Will be re-classified after
completion of 3 matches

Name

Bob Moore

Ron Bolen

Chris McManaway
Mike McManaway
Larry Kearns
Charlie Frazier
Ken Sutton

Jim McManaway

RESHOOT

No Re-Shoots

Class Place

MB
MB
B 1
MB
MB 3
MB
B
S

b/c
d

A & B Classes Penalty Times
C & D Classes

Paper Miss

Paper Penalty

Steel Miss

Steel Penalty

Stage 1
Time

60.16
75.98
82.26
99.48
77.94
105.35
178.00
224.62

b/c

d

(+0.5 sec)
(+1.5 sec)
(+2.5 sec)
(+5.0 sec)
(+5.0 sec)
(+5.0 sec)

Paper Paper Steel Steel

Miss Penalty Miss Penalty Time

BIG RUN  RANGE 2022 MAY  3-GUN
Penalty Stage Stage?2 Paper Paper Steel Steel Penalty Stage Stage 3
Score Time b/c d Miss Penalty Miss Penalty Time Score  Time

0.0 60.16 50.63 2 1.0 51.63 60.71
0.0 75.98  48.80 1 1 3.0 51.80 68.82
0.0 82.26 63.01 1 5.5 68.51 61.56
0.0 99.48 55.01 2 3 8.5 63.51 67.67
0.0 77.94 59.55 1 0.5 60.05 94.70

1 350 140.35 82.81 1 1 4 12.0 94.81 113.08
0.0 178.00 82.46 1 105 92.96 155.58
30.0 254.62 117.83 1 25 120.33 185.80

b/c

d

Paper Paper Steel
Miss Penalty Miss

Steel Penalty
Penalty Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Stage
Score

60.71
68.82
61.56
67.67
94.70
113.08
155.58
185.80

PERCENT
SCORE

100.00
87.74
81.24
74.79
74.13
49.53
40.44
30.76



