B = Blaster	C & D Classes	Penalty Times b/c	(+0.5 sec)	BIG	RUN	RANGE	2022	MAY	3-GUN
S = Senior		d	(+1.5 sec)						
L = Ladies		Paper Miss	(+2.5 sec)						
J = Junior		Paper Penalty	(+5.0 sec)						
N = Novice (Will be re-classified after		Steel Miss	(+5.0 sec)						
comp	letion of 3 matches	Steel Penalty	(+5.0 sec)						

			Stage 1		Paper Pa	•		•	•					er Steel S	•	_				Paper Pa	•	Steel		Penalty	•		PERCENT
Name	Class	Place	Time	b/c d	Miss Per	nalty Miss	Penalty	Time	Score	Time	b/c	d	Miss Pena	alty Miss Pe	nalty Time	Score	Time	b/c	d	Miss Per	alty N	Niss	Penalty	Time	Score	TIME	SCORE
1 Bob Moore	MB	1	60.16					0.0	60.16	50.63	2				1.0	51.63	60.71							0.0	60.71	172.50	100.00
2 Ron Bolen	MB	2	75.98					0.0	75.98	48.80	1		1		3.0	51.80	68.82							0.0	68.82	196.60	87.74
3 Chris McManaway	В	1	82.26					0.0	82.26	63.01	1		2		5.5	68.51	61.56							0.0	61.56	212.33	81.24
4 Mike McManaway	MB		99.48					0.0	99.48	55.01	2		3		8.5	63.51	67.67							0.0	67.67	230.66	74.79
5 Larry Kearns	MB	3	77.94					0.0	77.94	59.55	1				0.5	60.05	94.70							0.0	94.70	232.69	74.13
6 Charlie Frazier	MB		105.35			6	1	35.0	140.35	82.81	1	1	4		12.0	94.81	113.08							0.0	113.08	348.24	49.53
7 Ken Sutton	В	2	178.00					0.0	178.00	82.46	1		4		10.5	92.96	155.58							0.0	155.58	426.54	40.44
8 Jim McManaway	S	1	224.62			6		30.0	254.62	117.83			1		2.5	120.33	185.80							0.0	185.80	560.75	30.76

RESHOOT

1 No Re-Shoots